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Building Permits with Permit Square
Footage (3)

Mar 3, 2016 11:53 AM
Ryan Clift

Town of Frisco Community Development
Department

Date Range (inclusive): Mon Feb 01 2016 to Mon Feb 29 2016
Permit Status Issued, Completed, CO_Issued, Final
Permit Type BLDG­IBC, BLDG­IRC, DEMOLITN, HOT TUB, MOVING, OCC CNG, RE­ROOF, WIN/DR

Permit
#

Permit
Type

Permit
Status

Permit
Issued

Description Completed
Date

Address Valuation Lot PIN Subdivision Contractor Phone
#

Total
SqFt

B­15­
0265

BLDG­
IBC

Issued 2/4/16 Frisco
Sports
Chalet
Condo's
Building B

  481 W
Main St
Bldg B

880000 6516141 WEST
CREEK
SUB

Explorer
Enterprises,
Inc

970
389
5435

5,501

B­15­
0337

BLDG­
IBC

Issued 2/2/16 Wellness
Center ­
Phase II
Core and
Shell

  226
 Lusher
Court

1460735 McCrerey
Fine
Homes,
LLC
(Roberts,
Mark)

970
668
0686

13,357

B­16­
0008

HOT
TUB

Issued 2/3/16 Install Hot
Tub On
Existing
Deck

  116 S
5th Ave
Unit 18

1000 18 6516670 Richardson,
John T

303
478
1114

0

3 Permits Total sq ft:
 18858
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